ITEC451: Network Design and Analysis–Spring 2014

	Date
	Class Note
	Book Chapter and            other reading materials
	Comment

	Week 1
	

	Mon, Jan 20
	MLK day; No class
	
	

	Tue, Jan 21
	
	
	

	Wed, Jan 22
	Syllabus, Pretest
	
	

	Thr, Jan 23
	
	
	

	Fri, Jan 24
	
	
	

	Week 2
	

	Mon, Jan 27
	
	
	

	Tue, Jan 28
	
	
	

	Wed, Jan 29
	
	
	

	Thr, Jan 30
	
	
	

	Fri, Jan 31
	
	
	

	Week 3
	

	Mon, Feb 3
	
	
	

	Tue, Feb 4
	
	
	

	Wed, Feb 5
	
	
	

	Thr, Feb 6
	
	
	

	Fri, Feb 7
	
	
	

	Week 4
	

	Mon, Feb 10
	
	
	

	Tue, Feb 11
	
	
	

	Wed, Feb 12
	
	
	

	Thr, Feb 13
	
	
	

	Fri, Feb 14
	
	
	

	Week 5
	

	Mon, Feb 17
	
	
	

	Tue, Feb 18
	
	
	

	Wed, Feb 19
	
	
	

	Thr, Feb 20
	
	
	

	Fri, Feb 21
	
	
	

	Week 6
	

	Mon, Feb 24
	
	
	

	Tue, Feb 25
	
	
	

	Wed, Feb 26
	
	
	

	Thr, Feb 27
	
	
	

	Fri, Feb 28
	
	
	

	Week 7
	

	Mon, Mar 3
	
	
	

	Tue, Mar 4
	
	
	

	Wed, Mar 5
	
	
	

	Thr, Mar 6
	
	
	

	Fri, Mar 7
	
	
	

	Week 8
	Spring Break – No class

	Mon, Mar 10
	
	
	

	Tue, Mar 11
	
	
	

	Wed, Mar 12
	
	
	

	Thr, Mar 13
	
	
	

	Fri, Mar 14
	
	
	

	Week 9
	

	Mon, Mar 17
	
	
	

	Tue, Mar 18
	
	
	

	Wed, Mar 19
	
	
	

	Thr, Mar 20
	
	
	

	Fri, Mar 21
	
	
	

	Week 10
	

	Mon, Mar 24
	
	
	

	Tue, Mar 25
	
	
	

	Wed, Mar 26
	
	
	

	Thr, Mar 27
	
	
	

	Fri, Mar 28
	
	
	

	Week 11
	

	Mon, Mar 31
	
	
	

	Tue, Apr 1
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 2
	
	
	

	Thr, Apr 3
	
	
	

	Fri, Apr 4
	
	
	

	Week 12
	

	Mon, Apr 7
	
	
	

	Tue, Apr 8
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 9
	
	
	

	Thr, Apr 10
	
	
	

	Fri,  Apr 11
	
	
	

	Week 13
	

	Mon, Apr 14
	
	
	

	Tue, Apr 15
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 16
	
	
	

	Thr, Apr 17
	
	
	

	Fri, Apr 18
	
	
	

	Week 14
	

	Mon, Apr 21
	
	
	

	Tue, Apr 22
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 23
	
	
	

	Thr, Apr 24
	
	
	

	Fri, Apr 25
	
	
	

	Week 15
	

	Mon, Apr 28
	
	
	

	Tue, Apr 29
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 30
	
	
	

	Thr, May 1
	
	
	

	Fri, May 2
	
	
	

	Week 16
	Final Exam

	Mon, May 5
	
	
	

	Tue, May 6
	
	
	

	Wed, May 7
	
	
	

	Thr, May 8
	
	
	

	Fri, May 9
	
	
	



